
  Sept 2019 - Aug 2020 WA ASLTA MEMBERSHIP, updated 9/28/2020

Last Name First Name E-mail Address 2019-2020 Paid Certificate address

Bierscneider T tbierschneider@yahoo.com x

Bishop Joani joani.biship@highlineschools.org x

Brown Tom tb4steeler@msn.com x

Chang Hwang hwangkdm@gmail.com x

Chauvet Vincent vchauvet@vcc.ca x 1509 Summitview Ave Apt 107, Yakima, WA, 98902

Cooper Michael michaelcoopermasled@gmail.com x Qualifed

Cyr John x

Ford Wendy wford@cvsd.org x

Forshay Lance lanceforshay@hotmail.com x

Hayes Barbara barbhayes77@gmail.com x

Ingham Edward ed.ingham@gmail.com x

Jordan Wendy wejordan@lwsd.org x

Rocke Michael mikerocke@msn.com x

Rogers Buck buck.t.rogers@gmail.com x

Strack Kate katejstrack@gmail.com x

Welch Toby twelch07@gmail.com XXX (3 years membership 2018-2021)

Willmann Sondra swillmann@cvsd.org x

Winter Kristi waasltaprez@gmail.com x PROF

TOTALS 7

1 PROF.
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